
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa am (02.02.2017-05.02.2017)
Valvoja:Rkm-Turku

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1253 34 218
2 Konsteri Peppi TPS B Turku 1180 27 202
3 Roos Tiia-Maria TPS B Turku 1144 26 148
4 Mäkelä Teea TPS A Turku 1139 31 192
5 Takatupa Elvi R-4 B Turku 1139 28 182
6 Tammisto Leena TPS B Turku 1136 24 182
7 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1132 27 177
8 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1086 24 175
9 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1082 20 194

10 Roos Emmi-Noora TPS B Turku 1076 21 187
11 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1064 14 170
12 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1048 15 185
13 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1047 22 176
14 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1016 16 146
15 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1011 20 183
16 Suovo Katja Rkm-Turku D Turku 1002 17 161
17 Virtanen Paula Väri-Team D Turku 987 16 170
18 Tenkamaa Eini Väri-Team D Turku 966 19 157
19 Huoponen Päivi TuWe D Turku 965 8 165
20 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 951 15 138
21 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 893 9 148
22 Muuriaisniemi Cara TuWe D Turku 836 14 95
23 Toivonen Heta TuWe D Turku 732 5 122

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa am (02.02.2017-05.02.2017)
Valvoja:Rkm-Turku

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Murto Timo SC A Turku 1384 41 268
2 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1344 32 233
3 Siltala Veijo Ratas A Turku 1334 41 247
4 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1329 36 236
5 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1288 37 205
6 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1254 35 201
7 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1253 34 218
8 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1245 36 195
9 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1220 36 172

10 Lukkarinen Kari Ratas B Turku 1172 29 197
11 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1156 31 163
12 Virolainen Tapio Rkm-Turku C Turku 1155 24 179
13 Kiskonen Simo TPS B Turku 1142 30 171



14 Takatupa Elvi R-4 B Turku 1139 28 182
15 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1129 22 165
16 Laiho Raine Rkm-Turku C Turku 1128 24 208
17 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1126 30 226
18 Turkia Kari Rkm-Turku C Turku 1117 27 161
19 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1106 22 212
20 Murtomäki Eskil K-29 B Turku 1098 20 195
21 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1086 24 175
22 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1082 20 194
23 Ääri Eino R-4 B Turku 1076 17 182
24 Virtanen Jaakko Rkm-Turku C Turku 1072 24 177
25 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 1064 20 180
26 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1064 14 170
27 Granlund Atso TPS C Turku 1060 23 157
28 Nikula Keijo Väri-Team C Turku 1057 22 159
29 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1048 15 185
30 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1047 22 176
31 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 1043 22 172
32 Ljungdell Klas ÅIFK C Turku 1042 17 161
33 Tuominen Turkka Väri-Team C Turku 1040 20 180
34 Kallio Esko Rkm-Turku C Turku 1039 16 156
35 Grannas Erik ÅIFK B Turku 1035 23 168
36 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1029 18 154
37 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1016 16 146
38 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1011 20 183
39 Uusimäki Jorma Rkm-Turku C Turku 1010 20 182
40 Virtanen Paula Väri-Team D Turku 987 16 170
41 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 969 16 144
42 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 969 12 134
43 Tenkamaa Eini Väri-Team D Turku 966 19 157
44 Kurkijärvi Kalevi TPS C Turku 959 17 187
45 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 951 15 138
46 Härkki Matti Rkm-Turku C Turku 943 16 192
47 Jyränti Pertti Rkm-Turku C Turku 904 19 149
48 Lyytikäinen Juha Rkm-Turku D Turku 894 15 143
49 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 893 9 148
50 Vavuli Lauri Väri-Team C Turku 886 12 142
51 Tuomi Vesa R-4 C Turku 837 14 119


